The INVOS® Cerebral/Somatic Oximeter is the only noninvasive
oximeter to simultaneously monitor changes in regional blood oxygen saturation in the brain and
skeletal muscle (somatic) tissue of the body.  It may be used for cerebral oximetry, somatic oximetry
or both simultaneously.
INVOS System technology is applicable to adult, pediatric and neonatal patients in any clinical
setting where the brain and body are at risk of reduced-flow or no-flow ischemic states. Examples
include use during cardiac, vascular and general surgery; in the interventional cardiac catheterization
lab; and in the post-op intensive care unit.

trademarks of Somanetics Corporation.  U.S. patents 5139025, 5140989, 5217013, 5349961, 5465714, 5477853, 5482034, 5584296, 5697367, 5795292, 5902235, 6615065. Other U.S. and
foreign patents issued and pending.                            SMS547 06/06
Ordering Information
INVOS® 5100C Cerebral/Somatic Oximeter System
System* includes:
• Cerebral/Somatic Oximeter, Model 5100C
• Preamplifier with Cable, Channel 1 & 2, Model 5100C-PA
• Reusable Sensor Cable, Channel 1, Model RSC-1
• Reusable Sensor Cable, Channel 2, Model RSC-2
• USB Flash Drive, Model 5100C-USB
• Power Cord
• Operations Manual
• 1 Year Warranty
*System components are for two-channel monitoring. For four-channel
monitoring, Preamp 5100C-PB and Reusable Sensor Cables RSC-3 and
RSC-4 also should be ordered
Disposable, Noninvasive Sensor
• Disposable, Adult SomaSensor, (>40 kg), Model SAFB-SM
• Disposable, Pediatric SomaSensor, (<40 kg), Model SPFB-USA
Available accessories and replacement parts include:
Preamplifier with Cable, Channel 1 & 2, Model 5100C-PA
*Preamplifier with Cable, Channel 3 & 4, Model 5100C-PB
Reusable Sensor Cable, Channel 1, Model RSC-1
Reusable Sensor Cable, Channel 2, Model RSC-2
*Reusable Sensor Cable, Channel 3, Model RSC-3
*Reusable Sensor Cable, Channel 4, Model RSC-4
USB Flash Drive, Model 5100C-USB
VueLink Adapter Cable (for connecting to a Philips VueLink Interface
 Module), Model VLI
Portable Roll Stand, Model 5100C-RS
Swivel Arm, Model 5100C-SA
Field Test Device, Model 4100-FTD